Headend Systems
Transis™ -
RateCompressor
Description
The Transis RateCompressor is a sophisticated
transrating solution that enables reductions in the bit
rate of programs received in the headend, allowing
operators to squeeze more revenue-generating

Connector Panel
Transis RateCompressor
Ordering Information
Transis RateCompressor Part Number
Transis RateCompressor for 3 programs VD4690081
Transis RateCompressor for 6 programs VD4690082
Transis RateCompressor for 9 programs VD4690083
Transis RateCompressor for 12 programs VD4690084
Transis RateCompressor for 15 programs VD4690085
Transis RateCompressor for 18 programs VD4690086
Options
IntelliRate Enhanced Transrating Performance Option for the Transis RateCompressor 4003116
Transis driver for ROSA V95299500
Scientific-Atlanta and the Scientific-Atlanta logo are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.